
CRITERION – 5
STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1.1: Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided
by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries,
individuals, philanthropists during the last five years.

Particulars Academic Year
Link for the
relevant
documents

List of Beneficiary
Students

(Government &
Non-Government)

2022-2023 View
2022-2023 View
2020-2021 View
2019-2020 View
2018-2019 View

Consolidated Statement
on Scholarship

2018-2023
View

Policy documents of the
HEI for award

ofScholarship and
Freeships

View

Sanction letter of
Scholarship and

freeships.
View

https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/ListofStudents22-23.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/ListofStudents21-22.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/ListofStudents20-21.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/ListofStudents19-20.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/ListofStudents18-19.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/ConsolidatedStatement.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/Scholarshippolicy.pdf
https://mpi.edu.in/development/wp-content/uploads/naac-files/criteria5/511/santionedletter.pdf



