

CRITERION – 5 STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

5.1 Student Support

5.1.1: Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years.

Particulars	Academic Year	Link for the relevant documents
List of Beneficiary Students (Government & Non-Government)	2022-2023	View
	2022-2023	View
	2020-2021	View
	2019-2020	View
	2018-2019	View
Consolidated Statement on Scholarship	2018-2023	View
Policy documents of the HEI for award ofScholarship and Freeships		<u>View</u>
Sanction letter of Scholarship and freeships.		<u>View</u>